
Clever sein.
Kopp einschalten.

Art.No.

450202012

article name

HK07 - Service room terminal for WC emergency call set, color: pure white

 

HK07 - Service room terminal as a single device for retrofitting the WC emer-
gency call set, color: pure white
 

Technical data
Voltage type

With transformer

Colour

RAL-number (similar)

Width of device

Height of device

Depth of device

Degree of protection (IP)

Farbe (Kopp-Bezeichnung)

Nominal voltage DC

450202012
DC

no

pure-white

9010

145.0 mm

100.0 mm

240.0 mm

IP40

reinweiß

24 24

Technische Beschreibungen, Abbildungen und Leistungsangaben stellen keine zugesagten Eigenschaften dar, sondern sind nur unverbindliche Informationen. Änderungen aufgrund technischen Fortschritts, Nor-
mänderungen, veränderter Fertigungsverfahren oder Konstruktionverbesserungen bleiben ausdrücklich vorbehalten. Stand: 27.01.2026

Heinrich Kopp GmbH  |  Alzenauer Strasse 68  |  63796 Kahl/Main  |   Tel.: +49 6188 40-0  |  E-Mail: vertrieb@kopp.eu  |  www.kopp.eu


