

Art.No.	article name
450202012	HK07 - Service room terminal for WC emergency call set, color: pure white

HK07 - Service room terminal as a single device for retrofitting the WC emergency call set, color: pure white

Technical data		450202012
Voltage type	DC	
With transformer	no	
Colour	pure-white	
RAL-number (similar)	9010	
Width of device	145.0 mm	
Height of device	100.0 mm	
Depth of device	240.0 mm	
Degree of protection (IP)	IP40	
Farbe (Kopp-Bezeichnung)	reinweiß	
Nominal voltage DC	24 24	

